
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies For official use 

Company Number 

06547181 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of | (a) BONSAI PACKAGING LIMITED 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) I, (b), Byal Shah 
and address(es) RE10 (South East) Ltd 

165 High Street 
Rickmansworth 

Hertfordshire 
WD3 1AY 

(c) insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at (c) 8 February 2013 

Signed Date 8 February 2013 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

magn 
15/02/2013 #5 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
BONSAI PACKAGING LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bonsai Packaging Limited on the 8 February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days 

before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affanrs are true. 

Fullname “ZAéw vadternt 

Signe 

Dated 3/2/2013 

Signature Date 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Due from Director re sale of stock and van 

Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

signaure EY Date 8/: 2 (2 of? 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

1,200 6,600 

18,877 Uncertain 

20,077 6,600 



A1—- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

Trade Creditors 

Total unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to 

floating charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£16,600 

£6,600 

£ | 6,600 

£ | 6,600 
(14,000) 
(10,000) 

(162,408) 

(186,408) 

£ | (179,808) 

£ (179,810) 

Signature a? Date a&h/20r% 



s Aueduios 